
SCHEDULE - THE LAWMEN
winter 2018 / LEACOCK - SILVER (C/D)

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Dec 11, 18 4 THE LAWMEN 3 DURHAM CANADIANS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Dec 18, 18 7 THE LAWMEN 1 WOLVERINES 8:00 pm -

Wed, Dec 19, 18 8 THE LAWMEN 0 WHEAT KINGS 9:15 pm -

Tue, Jan 08, 19 2 THE LAWMEN 6 HAWKS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 15, 19 3 THE LAWMEN 3 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 22, 19 2 DURHAM CANADIANS 3 THE LAWMEN 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jan 29, 19 4 HAWKS 1 THE LAWMEN 9:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 05, 19 1 WOLVERINES 7 THE LAWMEN 8:00 pm -

Wed, Feb 06, 19 0 WHEAT KINGS 4 THE LAWMEN 8:00 pm -

Tue, Feb 19, 19 2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 7 THE LAWMEN 7:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 05, 19 2 6 THE LAWMEN 1 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 11, 19 3 4 DURHAM CANADIANS 7 THE LAWMEN 8:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 12, 19 3 7 THE LAWMEN 5 DURHAM CANADIANS 8:00 pm -


